
VFW Post 3830 

~ September 2014 ~ 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 Labor Day 
September is 

Military Suicide 
Awareness 

Month 

2  

 
V-J Day: Japan Signed 

Formal Surrender 
(1945) 

3  
 

4  
VFW Post Mtg  

5:00 pm 

5  
Post Open 

5:00—10:00 pm 
 

6  
 

7  
Breakfast 

9:00—11:00 am 

SOS 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
Patriot Day and 

National Day of Service 
and Remembrance 

12  
Post Open 

5:00—10:00 pm 
 

13  
Chili & Rice Dinner 

with BINGO 

6:00—9:00 pm 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
Post Open 

5:00—10:00 pm 

POW/MIA     
Recognition Day 

20  
 

21  
Breakfast 

9:00—11:00 am 

Bacon 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
LAVFW Mtg 3:30 pm 
followed by Potluck 

 

26  
BIRTHDAY BASH! 

Post Open 

5:00—10:00 pm 
 

27  
Oktoberfest Dinner 

4:00—6:00 pm 
 

28  

Gold Star  

Mother's Day 

29  
 

30  
 

Upcoming events in October: 

      Oct. 5 - Community Breakfast 

      Oct. 11 - Chili Dinner and Bingo 

      Oct. 19 - Community Breakfast 

      Oct. 25 - Community Dinner 

 

  


