VFW Post 3830

~ September 2014 ~						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
No also and No are the second of the second	1 Labor Day September is Military Suicide Awareness Month	2 V-J Day: Japan Signed Formal Surrender (1945)	3	4 VFW Post Mtg 5:00 pm	5 Post Open 5:00—10:00 pm	6
7 Breakfast 9:00—11:00 am SOS	8	9	10	11 Patriot Day and National Day of Service and Remembrance	12 Post Open 5:00—10:00 pm	13 Chili & Rice Dinner with BINGO 6:00—9:00 pm
14	15	16	17	18	19 Post Open 5:00—10:00 pm POW/MIA Recognition Day	20
21 Breakfast 9:00—11:00 am Bacon	22	23	24	25 LAVFW Mtg 3:30 pm followed by Potluck	26 BIRTHDAY BASH! Post Open 5:00—10:00 pm	27 Oktoberfest Dinner 4:00—6:00 pm
28 Gold Star Mother's Day	29	30	Upcoming events in October: Oct. 5 - Community Breakfast Oct. 11 - Chili Dinner and Bingo Oct. 19 - Community Breakfast Oct. 25 - Community Dinner			